
Holiday Date Day Team

PONGAL / MAKAR SANKRANTI 

Makar Sankranti and Pongal are essentially the same harvest 

festival celebrated across India

REPUBLIC DAY 

India's Republic Day marks the anniversary of the adoption of 

the Indian constitution. 

Holi is a spring festival of colors celebrated acroos India

UGADI

Celebrates the beginning of the lunisolar calendar and the arrival 

of spring.

Eid al-Fitr

The festival marks the end of the holy month of Ramadan, a time 

of fasting, prayer, and reflection.

RAM NAVAMI

Ram Navami celebrates the birth of Lord Rama, a major Hindu 

deity, on the ninth day of the Chaitra month.

Pohela Boishakh

Pohela Boishakh, the Bengali New Year, is a vibrant cultural 
festival celebrated 

Bakrid

Bakra Eid (Eid al-Adha) is a major Islamic festival celebrating 

Prophet Ibrahim's devotion.

Independence Day

India's Independence Day, commemorating the nation's freedom 

from British rule.

04th March 2026 Wednesday

NEPAL, BIHAR, JHARKHAND, MADHYA 

PRADESH, CHHATISGARH, UTTAR 

PRADESH, GUJARAT, RAJASTHAN & 

Corporate OFFICE

14th January 2026 Wednesday
KARNATAKA, TELANGANA, GUJARAT, 

RAJASTHAN

26th January 2026 Monday ALL TEAM

HOLI

Friday20th March 2026 ORISSA

26th March 2026 Thursday Corporate Office

05th March 2026 Thursday UTTAR PRADESH 

19th March 2026 Thursday KARNATAKA & TELANGANA

03rd March 2026 Tuesday MAHARASHTRA, WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGALWednesday15th April 2026

15th August 2026 Saturday ALL TEAM

27th May 2026 Wednesday ORISSA
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RAKSHA BANDHAN

Raksha Bandhan is a Hindu festival celebrating sibling love, 

where sisters tie a sacred thread (rakhi).

GANESH CHATURTHI

Ganesh Chaturthi is a vibrant 10-day Hindu festival celebrating 

the birth of Lord Ganesha.

Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti

Mahatma Gandhi's birthday is an annual gazetted holiday in India 

on October 2.

21st October 2026 Wednesday NEPAL

Dussehra, also known as Vijaya Dashami, is an Indian festival 

that celebrates good forces over evil.

Diwali, the Hindu "Festival of Lights," celebrates the victory of 

light.
10th November 2026 Tuesday

MADHAYAPRADESH, CHHATISGARH & 

UTTAR PRADESH

BHAI DOOJ

Bhai Dooj is a Hindu festival celebrating the sibling bond, 

occurring two days after Diwali.

Chhath Puja is a significant four-day Hindu festival honoring the 

Sun God (Surya) and Chhathi Maiya.

11th November 2026 Wednesday MAHARASHTRA  & WEST BENGAL

02nd October 2026 Friday ALL TEAM

19th October 2026 Monday ORISSA, NEPAL & WEST BENGAL

14th September 2026
KARNATAKA, ORISSA, TELANGANA, 

MAHARASHTRA
Monday

28th August 2026 Friday

MADHAYAPRADESH, CHHATISGARH, 

GUJARAT, RAJASTHAN & Corporate 

Office

Monday

KARNATAKA, TELANGANA, BIHAR 

JHARKHAND,  MADHAYAPRADESH, 

CHHATISGARH, MAHARASHTRA, 

UTTARPRADESH, GUJARAT, 

RAJASTHAN & Corporate OFFICE

20th October 2026 Tuesday

DURGA PUJA / DUSSEHRA

22nd October 2026 Thursday NEPAL

KARNATAKA, ORISSA, TELANGANA, 

NEPAL, BIHAR JHARKHAND, 

MADHAYAPRADESH, CHHATISGARH, 

MAHARASHTRA, UTTAR PRADESH, 

WEST BENGAL, GUJARAT, RAJASTHAN 

& Corporate Office

CHHATH PUJA

NOTE:- Corporate office Holiday are also applicable for Punjab, Haryana & Delhi.

Diwali/Deepavali

16Th November 2026 Monday NEPAL, BIHAR & JHARKHAND

14th November 2026

15th November 2026

Saturday

Sunday

BIHAR & JHARKHAND

NEPAL

08th November 2026 Sunday NEPAL

09th November 2026


